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LUMBER T-LINK LOCATIONS
listed in alphabetical order by city

LUMBER T-LINK CONTACTS

USA LOCATIONS
Chambersburg, PA | Franklin Storage
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose

Council Bluffs, IA | WATCO Transloading
Lumber Contact: Brittny Wilson

Dallas, TX | WSI Reload Texas
Lumber Contact: Patrick Ryan

Denver, CO | TLD R.A.M.P.
Lumber Contact: Patrick Ryan

Island Pond, VT | RCP Transit
Lumber Contact: Blaine Caton

TM

Lizard Acres, AZ | Arrow Arizona
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose

Memphis, TN | Stellar Distribution
Lumber Contact: Gail Courterielle

Minneapolis, MN | Progressive Rail Inc
Lumber Contact: Brittny Wilson

San Antonio, TX | Southern Warehousing 
Lumber Contact: Lance Loose

Shelby, MT | Arrow Reload
Lumber Contact: Jeff Law

LUMBER
LOCATIONS ������

Memphis

Toledo

Toledo, OH | Toledo Reload
Lumber Contact: Blaine Caton

Twin Falls, ID | Apex Warehouse
Lumber Contact: Jeff Law

Vine Grove, KY | Central Kentucky
Lumber Contact: Todd Bengert

West Bend, WI | West Bend Warehouse
Lumber Contact: Todd Bengert

CANADAIAN LOCATIONS
Vancouver, BC | Lulu Island Reload
Lumber Contact: Gail Courterielle

Lumber
Plywood
OSB
EWP

Mill

T-LINK

Lance Loose
Lumber Contact
lance.loose@tolko.com
250-549-5368

Todd Bengert
Lumber Contact
todd.bengert@tolko.com
250-681-0747

Brittny Wilson
Lumber Contact
brittny.wilson@tolko.com
778-212-2706

Blaine Caton
Lumber Contact
blaine.caton@tolko.com
250-549-5371

Patrick Ryan
Lumber Contact
patrick.ryan@tolko.com
250-550-1439

Gail Courterielle
Lumber Contact
gail.courterielle@tolko.com
250-549-5374
Jeff Law
Lumber Contact
jeffrey.law@tolko.com
778-212-7461


